bus-ubi LE-name firm-name Phys-addrl Phys-City Phys-State  Phys-Zip
604880823 CAMPBELL, KEVIN T KEVIN CAMPBELL CONSTRUCTION 2515 N PIONEER RIDGE DR POST FALLS ID 83854
604156762 PEACHY KLEEN INC. PEACHY KLEEN INC 6890 N EPERVIER LN COEUR D ALENE ID 83815
601422801 GARTNER, INC. GARTNER 56 TOP GALLANT PO STAMFORD CT 06904
604881136 NEFF'S ETERNAL TEXTURES NEFF'S ETERNAL TEXTURES 2109 W BORDEAUX AVE HAYDEN ID 83835
601849740 INCONTACT, INC. INCONTACT, INC. 75 W TOWNE RIDGE PKWY SANDY uT 84047
603479929 LEGACY COMMERCIAL FLOOR COVERING INC. LEGACY COMMERCIAL FLOOR COVERING 1200 S 45TH AVE WEST RICHLAND WA 99353
602780946 S.A. COMUNALE CO., INC. S.A. COMUNALE CO., INC. 2900 NEWPARK DR BARBERTON OH 44203
603153658 NW TEL, LLC NW TEL, LLC 544 S SPRUCE ST BURLINGTON WA 98233
604874053 INLAND NORTHWEST CONTRACTING LLC DBA INW CONTRACTING LLI INW CONTRACTING LLC 429 MCKINLEY AVE KELLOGG ID 83837
604875457 DAVIS, MARY JANE MARY JANE DAVIS 3597 W LARK AVE POST FALLS ID 83854
604866630 NEWHEIGHTS REVENUE MANAGEMENT, LLC NEWHEIGHTS REVENUE MANAGEMENT, LLC 615 N CHISHOLM CT POST FALLS ID 83854
603150046 TACOMA SEWER SCOPE INC. TACOMA SEWER SCOPE 731 W PIONEER PUYALLUP WA 98371
600176223 COLEMAN OIL COMPANY, LLC SPRAGUE CHEVRON 316 S COLFAX ST SPRAGUE WA 99032
603103219 ZARO, NOVA DAVIS NOVA'S ARK 3309 W LINCOLN RD SPOKANE WA 99208
602919195 ACTION LEGAL GROUP, PLLC ACTION LEGAL GROUP 907 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
602453998 NORTHERN RESOURCE CONSULTING, INC. NORTHERN RESOURCE CONSULTING, INC. 1339 COMMERCE AVE LONGVIEW WA 98632
604094664 NORTHWEST VERNACULAR, INC. NORTHWEST VERNACULAR INC 3377 BETHEL RD SE PORT ORCHARD WA 98366
604396218 LUKE HAGAN LLC LUKE HAGAN LLC 100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201
604579631 RODRIGUES, ABIGAIL TAYLOR EVERGREEN WELLNESS 122 S MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99201
604620122 PIPC CONSULTING LLC PIPC CONSULTING LLC 5401 SOUTH TACOMA WAY  TACOMA WA 98409
604811578 YOYOT SP'Q'N'I YOYOT SP'Q'N'I 2205 E. MISSION SPOKANE WA 99202
604683783 MERCURY FX TRADING LLC MERCURY TRADING LLC 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
604876455 SHAW, GREG K AFAB HOME AND OFFICE MAINTENANCE & REPAIF PO BOX 276 SPANGLE WA 99031
604863755 TAPIA INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES INC TAPIA INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES INC 21902 S 1522 PR SW PROSSER WA 99350
604868963 MARISSA HARRISON, LLC PINE CITY PRESS 100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201
604869056 SELVIG HANDYMAN AND CONSTRUCTION LLC SELVIG HANDYMAN AND CONSTRUCTION LLC 19920 E CLOVERDALE CT GREENACRES WA 99016
604873463 A LITTLE GRACE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC A LITTLE GRACE PHOTOGRAPHY LLC 410 E SHENANDOAH DR SPOKANE WA 99208
604869361 J F REMODEL LLC J F REMODEL LLC 13421 E 9TH AVE SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99216
604863086 SANTAMARIA LLC SANTAMARIA PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 12439 23RD AVE S SEATTLE WA 98168
604868780 S&S TRUCK LLC S&S TRUCK LLC 1716 W BRIAR LN SPOKANE WA 99208
604736772 POCKETKNIFE WRITING LLC POCKETKNIFE WRITING 508 E 16TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203
604709460 JACKRABBIT AUTO TRANSPORT LLC JACKRABBIT AUTO TRANSPORT LLC 3918 E 11TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99202
604877347 DEEP COMPASSION COUNSELING PLLC DEEP COMPASSION COUNSELING PLLC 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE STEN SPOKANE WA 99201
604868953 DUGGAN LAW OFFICES PLLC DUGGAN LAW 1816 S RIDGETOP DR GREENACRES WA 99016
604873815 TRIPPING WHALE LLC TRIPPING WHALE LLC 100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201
604872455 CUGINI EXCAVATION PROFESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY  CUGINI EXCAVATION 7111 N DRUMHELLER ST SPOKANE WA 99208
604622018 AS INSPIRED, LLC INSPIRED CONSULTING 608 E 42ND AVE SPOKANE WA 99203
604869979 GAMERICA STAFFING AGENCY LLC GAMERICA STAFFING AGENCY LLC 522 E RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99202
604862566 NATIONAL REAL ESTATE MANAGEMENT GROUP LLC NREMG 522 W RIVERSIDE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201
604871850 ALLIE REED PLLC ALLIE REED COUNSELING 100 N HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 99201
604874431 SKATE WITH JAKE LLC SKATE WITH JAKE LLC 2012 W GRACE AVE SPOKANE WA 99205
604868592 DIRTY WORX EXCAVATION LLC DIRTY WORX EXCAVATION LLC 19606 N SANDS RD COLBERT WA 99005
604846856 45 DEGREE LLC 45 DEGREE LLC 26114 E WABASH AVE NEWMAN LAKE WA 99025
603361017 ARTURO'S LLC SUSHI HOUSE 603 W HASTINGS RD SPOKANE WA 99218
604871692 SIEGEL CONSTRUCTION LLC SIEGEL CONSTRUCTION LLC 26018 E OLYMPIC AVE NEWMAN LAKE WA 99025
604871375 BREE'S FAMILY SERVICES LLC BREE'S FAMILY SERVICES LLC 1924 W SPRUCE ST MOSES LAKE WA 98837
604791818 WITTON LLC WITTON LLC 3520 E MONTGOMERY AVE ~ SPOKANE WA 99217
604834252 KTV DESIGNS LLC KTV TATTOO 2123 W BOONE AVE SPOKANE WA 99201



604877369
604871836
604564718
604660436
603272273
604875241
604660436
604870687
604876556
604321254
604872375
604850342
604881808
604850671
603487190
604867277
604878225
604874385
603578836
604877865
604875150
604841016
604846918
604876057
604868954
604870251
604870669
604877158
602103212
604861288
604880203
604877049
604214931
604777021
604875633
604868772
604877516
604059848
604878511
604875822
604881817
604880826
604873492
601523714
604881013
604871793
604870799
604878649
604874765

LILDRIP LLC

SUNSHINE & ME LLC

MU, TEE

LIVE GREENS PDX, LLC

LAWRENCE B. STONE PROPERTIES, LLC
FAMILIAR BAKERY LLC

LIVE GREENS PDX, LLC

HULSE, THOMAS

FRANTZ, TRUDY KAYLYNN
WILLIAMS, DIANDRA B

CASTILLO, GUILLERMO PUDA

ALAN WONG LLC

VIGIL, JENNIFER LYNN

MCG REALTY LLC

MENSAH, JONAS

BIG FOOT FETISH LLC

MIKOS CONCRETE LLC

SMETANA, JULIE RENEE

DLA CONSTRUCTION LLC
MCGOVERN, BRIANNA KELLY
CAVANAUGH, ROBERT ALLEN
DERKATCH BRO'S REMODELING LLC
NORTH TOWN MALL REALTY HOLDING LLC
PNW UNIVERSAL CLEANING SERVICES LLC
MAYES VETERINARY SERVICES LLC
SMW TRANSPORTATION, LLC
WILLIAMS HOMES CORP.

RIVER CITY HEALING ARTS LLC
BUCKENBERGER, RANDALL L
AGNUS GROUP, LLC

STOCK YOUR LARDER LLC

RED WOLF, LLC

ROSMAN, CHRISTINA M

MARSHALL PRO SERVICES LLC

KAIZEN CONSULTING LLC DBA KAIZEN CONSULTING NEW YORK LLC

ALMARI EXPRESS, LLC
MOUNTAIN FLOWER PHOTOGRAPHY LLC
THOMAS AND NINA UBERS
CHAPINES DRYWALL LLC
KAYLYNN PARKER PLLC
JOHN, HANSON CHARLES
JOHNSON, COREY WAYNE
DOERING, KYLE

MOKREY, MICHELE |

BAUER, MITCHEL C

BIT OF MEXICO
CHRISTENSEN, KATHERINE
MONTES RODRIGUEZ, INES G
RAMIREZ, ANTHONY ROBERT

LILDRIP LLC

SUNSHINE & ME

AFC SUSHI@ALB265

LIVE GREENS PDX, LLC

LAWRENCE B. STONE PROPERTIES, LLC
FAMILIAR BAKERY LLC

LIVE GREENS PDX, LLC

TRUDY'S FUNNY LITTLE FARM
THE WELLNESS NEST

EJS TILE COMPANY

DICKEY'S BBQ PIT

JENNIFER VIGIL

MCG REALTY LLC

BIG FOOT PUB

MIKOS CONCRETE LLC

CHIPS & JAM

DLA CONSTRUCTION LLC

BRIANNA MCGOVERN

AERIAL NORTHWEST DRONE PHOTOGRAPHY
DERKATCH BRO'S REMODELING LLC
NORTH TOWN MALL REALTY HOLDING LLC
PNW UNIVERSAL CLEANING

MAYES VETERINARY SERVICES LLC
SMW TRANSPORTATION, LLC
WILLIAMS HOME SERVICES

RIVER CITY HEALING ARTS

GOLF LAB

AGNUS GROUP, LLC

STOCK YOUR LARDER

RED WOLF PHOTOGRAPHY

ON THE MOVE

MARCON

KAIZEN CONSULTING NEW YORK LLC
ALMARI EXPRESS, LLC

MOUNTAIN FLOWER PHOTOGRAPHY
THOMAS AND NINA UBERS
CHAPINES DRYWALL LLC

POSITIVE CONNECTIONS PSYCHOTHERAPY
QUIET CONNECTIONS

JOHNSON SPRINKLER REPAIR
DOERING & CO. CONSTRUCTION
NEW MOON ART GALLERY

BAUER CONSTRUCTION

BIT OF MEXICO

CHRISTENSEN AND ROSS

IDEAL AUTO DETAILING

6011 N OXFORD DR
7012 E BIG ROCK RD
6520 N NEVADA ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
2800 E MAIN AVE

843 W CLIFF DR

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1303 E SPRAGUE AVE
11816 N RITCHEY RD
3327 W 8TH AVE

6815 41ST STE

829 E BOONE AVE
2110 S CANYON WOODS LN
3310 E GLASS AVE
636 E MAGNESIUM RD
9115 N DIVISION ST
8424 N NEVADA ST
538 E SANSON AVE
4008 CHARLESTON LN
4241 S CHENEY SPOKANE RD
4309 W 27TH AVE
13318 E 11TH AVE
4750 N DIVISION ST
6315 S MORAN DR
10211 E 8TH AVE
14807 16TH PL W
3140 W BISMARK AVE
1928 W YORK AVE
1409 E 35TH AVE

3318 W NORTHWEST BLVD
9620 E ARCHERY AVE
1101 3RD ST

2127 E SINTO AVE
4014 W BROAD AVE
1309 S FISKE ST

3614 N FERRALL ST
1425 S GIRARD RD
1826 W BUCKEYE AVE
2928 E EVERETT AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
4618 S NAPA ST

3610 S MOUNT VERNON ST
1455 NE BRANDI WAY
1326 E SPRAGUE AVE
5914 N STEVENS ST
4323 S PONDRA DR
3724 N COOK ST

100 N HOWARD ST
3915 E 5TH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
FIFE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PASCO
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
LYNNWOOD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
PULLMAN
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA

99208
99223
99208
99201
99202
99204
99201
99202
99224
99224
98424
99202
99224
99217
99208
99218
99208
99207
99301
99224
99224
99216
99207
99223
99206
98087
99205
99205
99203
99205
99206
99004
99202
99205
99202
99217
99212
99205
99217
99201
99223
99223
99163
99202
99205
99206
99207
99201
99202



604881017
604880136
604880135
604751901
604875393
604550295
604870355
603251964
604876577
604874341
604851438
604760212

NOMAD WEST LLC

FANNING, KELSEY AIDEN
GLISSON, GREGG D

GOLDEN VIEW AFH LLC

ADAM, SWAR ELDAHB B

SWEET TREATS NORTH WEST LLC
ELKAY INTERIOR SYSTEMS, INC.
YATES, JASON C

HUSTON, CINDY BRIDGET
AANDG LLC

REDHAND CONSTRUCTION LLC
CASCADIA PAINT CO LLC

NOMAD WEST

KELSEY FANNING
GLISTEN CLEANING
GOLDEN VIEW AFH LLC

TWISTED SUGAR

ELKAY INTERIOR SYSTEMS, INC.

MY PROJECT PARTNER
LAVISH LUXE BY CINDY
AOM AND GREG

REDHAND CONSTRUCTION
JOSEPH A. CARL

1318 W MAXWELL AVE
2906 S ESTELLE ST
2907 S SONORA DR
5704 N BIRCH PL

SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

2602 E SOUTH RIVERTON AVE SPOKANE

2009 E 29TH AVE

421 N FREYA ST

220 W 17TH AVE

1411 W GARLAND AVE
4711 S PITTSBURG ST
2917 N MAYFAIR ST
2633 W EVERETT AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
98144
99037
99205
99207
99203
99202
99203
99205
99223
99207
99205



